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PARTY AFFILIATION

1a.

Do you consider yourself a Democrat, a Republican, an Independent or none of these?

(IF “DEMOCRAT” TO Q.1a, Q.1b ASKED. IF “REPUBLICAN” TO Q.1a, Q.1c ASKED. IF “INDEPENDENT” or
“NONE OF THESE” TO Q.1a, Q.1d ASKED. RESULTS SHOWN IN SUMMARY BELOW.)

NONE....coeeeeeee e 25
2 14
2 13
o T 11
A e ————————————— 5
D s 6
(o3 (O IR I 9
101014 o, 9
150rMOre. e, 7
NOt SUIe.......eeeeeiieeeeeeeeeee 1
Mean .........eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaa, 4.9
Median............ouueeeeeeeeeeeeveverererevennnn, 1.8

1b. Do you lean strongly or only moderately toward the Democratic Party?
1c. Do you lean strongly or only moderately toward the Republican Party?
1d. Do your beliefs tend to lean more toward the Democrats or the Republicans?

Strongly Republican ..........c.cccceennee. 17

Moderately Republican..................... 21

Definitely Independent/neither.......... 12

Moderately Democrat...........ccccn.ee. 27

Strongly Democrat 21

.. Refused/notsure ... 2.
Total Republican ...........cccoecnnnenne. 38
Total Democrat .........covvernreenrsnenans 48
MOVIES
1. In general, do you prefer to watch movies at the movie theater, or do you prefer to watch movies at home on
your DVD player, VCR, or on pay-per-view?
At the movie theatre ..........cccceoeeee. 22
AthOMe ..o 73
NOt SUre.....ooiiiieiiiice e 5

2. How many movies, if any, have you attended in a movie theater in the past 12 months?
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3. Do you think movies, in general, are getting better or getting worse?
Getting better.......ooocoviiiiieiieens 33
Getting Worse ......coooveveirieeeiiieeens 47
(NOT READ) About the same........... 14
NOt SUr....eeeeiiiieeeiee e 6
4. In general, do you think movie stars are positive or negative role models for children today?
POSItIVE....eeeiiieee 24
Negative .....cooovveiiviieeee 69
NOt SU....eeeiiiiieeeeee e 7
5. What is your favorite type of movie to watch?
ComMEdY ... 27
Drama.....cccoece 19
Action/adventure.........ccceeciiinieeiiiieeeee 17
Family ..o 9
Science fiction ........ccccveeeiiiiiicee e 6
WESLEIMS ..o 5
MuUSICaIS. ... 4
HOITON . 3
War MOVIES.....cooueeiiiiiee e 2
Something else........ccooviiiiiiiiinieceee 7
NOt SUME ... 1
6. Do you play computer or video games, or not?
YES it 36
o R 64
NOt SUre...eeeee e -
7 Do you use a DVD player at home, or not?
YES i 82
NO et 18
NOt SUre...eeee e -
8 Do you use a VCR at home, or not?
YES it 77
o 23
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10.

11.

Do you use a digital video recorder such as a TiVO or ReplayTV box at home, or not?

Y ES e 17
NO o 83
Notsure....cccoeveeeeeee -

Y ES e 37
NO o 63
Notsure....ccovvveeeeee -
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DEMOGRAPHICS

NOTE: Results for demographic questions represent all adults unless otherwise indicated.

D1a. In what year were you born?

D1b. Have you already had a birthday this year?

(IF RESPONDENT REFUSES Q.D1a OR Q.D1b, Q.D1c ASKED. RESULTS SHOWN IN SUMMARY BELOW.)

D1ic. Are you:

18-34 .o 31
35-49 29
B50-B4 ... 22
65 and OVEr .....cceeeveiiiiiiiieeeeieeee 17
Refused/not sure.........cocceeeiiieeens 1
D2. Are you employed:
TOTAL EMPLOYED .......cccccnviuernnns 64
-Fulltime.. 49
-Parttime... 15
Not employed ........ccocveviieeiiiiieeeee 15
Retired.......ccoooeeiiieeeee e 21
Refused/not sure .........ccceevvveeennnne. -
D3. What is the last year of school you completed?
Grade school or some high school.................. 6
Completed high school..........cccoceeiiiiiiennnnn. 25
Some college but did not finish.............c......... 22
Completed a two year college degree............. 12
Completed a four year college degree............ 20
Completed a post-graduate degree such
as a Master's or Ph.D. .....coocoeviiiiiiiiicee, 15
Refused/not sure ........ccoccveeeviieeiniiecc e -
D4. Are you currently married:
YES it 56
NO .ot 44
Refused/not sure .........cccceeevvveennnne. -
D5. Including yourself and any children, how many people are currently living in your household?
T e 20
2 37
B s 16
4 oo 16
D 7
B OF MOIE ... 4
Refused/not sure .........cccceeecvveeennnne. -
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(Q.D6a-c ASKED ONLY OF THOSE WHO SAY MORE THAN ONE PERSON IN HOUSEHOLD IN Q.D6.)
Dé6a. How many children under 6 years are currently living in your household?

D6b. How many children ages 6 to 12 are currently living in your household?

Déc. How many children ages 13 to 17 are currently living in your household?

ANY CHILDREN - NET ................... 34
UNder6......ooovveeeeeeeeeeiieeeeeeeeeenn 17
B-12 e 18
1817 e 13

NO CHILDREN .......ccoeeererererereeeeeeens 66

D7a. Are you of Hispanic ethnicity?

(Q.D7b ASKED ONLY OF THOSE WHO DO NOT SAY THEY ARE HISPANIC IN Q.D7a.)
D7b. Are you white, black, Asian, or some other race?

(RESULTS SHOWN IN SUMMARY BELOW.)

WHIte .o 71
Black.....cooo 11
HIiSPaNIC......ccovveeiriee e 13
ASIAN...eiii 4
American Indian..........cooccooeiiinnis -
Other.....cooiei s 1
Refused ......cccvveviiieiiiiieeeie -
D8. Could you please tell me your household income from all sources in 2004?
Under $15,000.........cccccvevcieeicieennennns 11

$15,000 to less than $20,000........... 3
$20,000 to less than $25,000........... 9
$25,000 to less than $30,000........... 5
$30,000 to less than $40,000........... 9
$40,000 to less than $50,000........... 8
$50,000 to less than $75,000........... 15
$75,000 to less than $100,000......... 9
$100,000 OF MOIE ... 12

Refused/not sure.........cccceeeveeennnn.. 19
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REGION:

METROPOLITAN STATUS:

GENDER:

Male ....
Female

19
23

22

30

20

48
52
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